Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

Intermediaria
Corrida

Race (9 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km
26/8/2007 14:00.

-
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Lap Lap Tm
2:09.080
2:12.130
2:13.250
2:15.458
2:21.941
2:22.133

00 N O U~ W

(111) Alex Cavalca

Diff Time of Day
+3.105 14:14:38.020
+6.155 14:16:50.150
+7.275 14:19:03.400
+9.483 14:21:18.858

+15.966 14:23:40.799
+16.158 14:26:02.932

1 2:09.804 +1.771 14:10:26.235
2 2:13.956 +5.923 14:12:40.191
3 2:21.525 +13.492 14:15:01.716
4 2:09.078 +1.045 14:17:10.794
5 2:08.033 - 14:19:18.827
6 2:11.087 +3.054 14:21:29.914
7 2:24.067 +16.034 14:23:53.981
8 2:19.586 +11.553 14:26:13.567
(7) Flaviano Tiepo
1 2:18.438 +5.118 14:10:42.056
2 2:13.354 +0.034 14:12:55.410
3 2:13.320 - 14:15:08.730
4 2:22.617 +9.297 14:17:31.347
5 2:19.405 +6.085 14:19:50.752
6 2:36.181 +22.861 14:22:26.933
7 2:23.968 +10.648 14:24:50.901
8 2:24.335 +11.015 14:27:15.236
(349) Fabio Reginatto
1 2:11.856 - 14:10:20.140
2 2:16.180 +4.324 14:12:36.320
3 2:19.592 +7.736 14:14:55.912
4 2:17.418 +5.562 14:17:13.330
5 2:25.609 +13.753 14:19:38.939
6 2:33.914 +22.058 14:22:12.853
7 2:33.650 +21.794 14:24:46.503
8 2:58.026 +46.170 14:27:44.529
(10) André Zuqui
1 2:20.894 - 14:10:40.708
2 2:21.476 +0.582 14:13:02.184
3 2:25.197 +4.303 14:15:27.381
4 2:26.010 +5.116 14:17:53.391
5 2:31.993 +11.099 14:20:25.384
6 2:25.399 +4.505 14:22:50.783
7 2:28.061 +7.167 14:25:18.844

(742) Luiz Carlos Coelho Jr.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(121) Rafael Reis
1 1:51.338 \ - 14:09:40.118
2 1:51.715 +0.377 14:11:31.833
3 1:52.490 +1.152 14:13:24.323
4 1:53.760 +2.422 14:15:18.083
5 1:56.322 +4.984 14:17:14.405
6 1:57.870 +6.532 14:19:12.275
7 1:54.872 +3.534 14:21:07.147
8 1:57.297 +5.959 14:23:04.444
9 2:03.682 +12.344 14:25:08.126
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 1:54.224 +0.884 14:09:44.765
2 1:55.401 +2.061 14:11:40.166
3 1:53.340 - 14:13:33.506
4 1:56.502 +3.162 14:15:30.008
5 1:56.642 +3.302 14:17:26.650
6 1:58.544 +5.204 14:19:25.194
7 1:58.880 +5.540 14:21:24.074
8 2:01.066 +7.726 14:23:25.140
9 2:00.984 +7.644 14:25:26.124
(999) Cassio de Lima
1 1:54.428 +0.738 14:09:47.893
2 1:54.512 +0.822 14:11:42.405
3 1:55.496 +1.806 14:13:37.901
4 1:56.824 +3.134 14:15:34.725
5 1:53.690 - 14:17:28.415
6 2:04.091 +10.401 14:19:32.506
7 1:58.752 +5.062 14:21:31.258
8 1:59.542 +5.852 14:23:30.800
9 2:04.213 +10.523 14:25:35.013
(89) Eliseu Glanert
1 1:57.799 - 14:09:54.710
2 1:59.073 +1.274 14:11:53.783
3 1:59.019 +1.220 14:13:52.802
4 2:01.810 +4.011 14:15:54.612
5 1:58.688 +0.889 14:17:53.300
6 1:59.396 +1.597 14:19:52.696
7 1:59.210 +1.411 14:21:51.906
8 1:58.537 +0.738 14:23:50.443
9 1:59.870 +2.071 14:25:50.313
(207) Rafael Chavier da Cruz
1 1:56.598 +0.749 14:10:07.286
2 1:56.256 +0.407 14:12:03.542
3 1:55.849 - 14:13:59.391
4 1:57.984 +2.135 14:15:57.375
5 1:57.301 +1.452 14:17:54.676
6 1:57.587 +1.738 14:19:52.263
7 1:57.087 +1.238 14:21:49.350
8 2:02.101 +6.252 14:23:51.451
9 2:07.063 +11.214 14:25:58.514
(581) Jonatas Migliorini
1 2:05.499 +9.729 14:10:15.986
2 1:57.863 +2.093 14:12:13.849
3 1:58.267 +2.497 14:14:12.116
4 2:00.119 +4.349 14:16:12.235
5 1:55.770 - 14:18:08.005
6 1:56.613 +0.843 14:20:04.618
7 1:59.568 +3.798 14:22:04.186
8 2:02.435 +6.665 14:24:06.621
9 2:01.609 +5.839 14:26:08.230

1 2:30.084
2 2:31.303
3 2:27.086
4 2:36.187
5 2:28.435
6 2:31.654
7 2:31.219

(172) Cleber Todeschini

+2.998 14:11:08.208
+4.217 14:13:39.511

- 14:16:06.597
+9.101 14:18:42.784
+1.349 14:21:11.219
+4.568 14:23:42.873
+4.133 14:26:14.092

1 2:18.687
2 2:15.901
3 2:18.663
4 2:17.559
5 2:19.501

(4) Fernando Fraga

+2.786 14:11:02.098

- 14:13:17.999
+2.762 14:15:36.662
+1.658 14:17:54.221
+3.690 14:20:13.812

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(981) Virlei Wandscher
1 1:57.153 \ - 14:09:56.155
2 2:01.109 +3.956 14:11:57.264
3 1:58.691 +1.538 14:13:55.955
4 2:08.630 +11.477 14:16:04.585
5 1:57.545 +0.392 14:18:02.130
6 2:04.369 +7.216 14:20:06.499
7 2:05.052 +7.899 14:22:11.551
8 2:04.051 +6.898 14:24:15.602
9 2:04.233 +7.080 14:26:19.835
(75) Ramon Lima Franga
1 2:05.013 +7.731 14:10:14.947
2 1:57.282 \ - 14:12:12.229
3 1:58.202 +0.920 14:14:10.431
4 2:00.564 +3.282 14:16:10.995
5 2:01.277 +3.995 14:18:12.272
6 2:04.360 +7.078 14:20:16.632
7 2:08.129 +10.847 14:22:24.761
8 2:15.014 +17.732 14:24:39.775
9 2:25.779 +28.497 14:27:05.554
(501) Felipe Barbieri
1 2:06.454 +8.798 14:10:21.194
2 2:02.375 +4.719 14:12:23.569
3 1:57.656 - 14:14:21.225
4 2:01.660 +4.004 14:16:22.885
5 1:58.057 +0.401 14:18:20.942
6 2:01.119 +3.463 14:20:22.061
7 1:59.012 +1.356 14:22:21.073
8 2:00.414 +2.758 14:24:21.487
(33) Mirko André dos Santos
1 2:09.814 +6.506 14:10:22.590
2 2:03.308 \ - 14:12:25.898
3 2:03.621 +0.313 14:14:29.519
4 2:03.534 +0.226 14:16:33.053
5 2:05.312 +2.004 14:18:38.365
6 2:05.025 +1.717 14:20:43.390
7 2:12.158 +8.850 14:22:55.548
8 2:09.326 +6.018 14:25:04.874
(85) Eduardo Archer Filho
1 1:56.621 \ - 14:09:58.123
2 1:57.799 +1.178 14:11:55.922
3 2:57.719 +1:01.098 14:14:53.641
4 2:12.009 +15.388 14:17:05.650
5 2:05.281 +8.660 14:19:10.931
6 2:09.244 +12.623 14:21:20.175
7 2:02.273 +5.652 14:23:22.448
8 2:06.886 +10.265 14:25:29.334
(200) Vitor Honeff
1 2:06.023 +3.621 14:10:47.445
2 2:05.582 +3.180 14:12:53.027
3 2:02.885 +0.483 14:14:55.912
4 2:02.548 +0.146 14:16:58.460
5 2:02.402 - 14:19:00.862
6 2:12.141 +9.739 14:21:13.003
7 2:12.679 +10.277 14:23:25.682
8 2:18.493 +16.091 14:25:44.175
(413) Lawrence Tasca
1 2:10.279 +4.304 14:10:22.965
2 2:05.975 - 14:12:28.940

1 2:05.722
2 2:05.051
3 4:31.738

+2:26.687

+0.671 14:11:00.146
- 14:13:05.197
14:17:36.935

Printed: 26/8/2007 14:45:47

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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